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Annexure-A 

Kota Job Fair Duty from 30th August to 8th September 2018 

S.No. 
Employee Name Designation Mobile Posting palace District EmaiiiD 
(Sh /Smt. / M s.\ 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, OFFICE OF THE 

1 Puneet Gehlot IA 9460007512 
ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER 

SARMER jisjodhpur@gmail.com 
(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-SHQ 

SAMDARI 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, OFACE OF THE 
harendrasinghbaghela38@gmail.com, 

2 Harendra Singh baghela lA 9667536967 ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER SUNOl 
harendrasingh.doit@rajasthan .gov. in 

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C DHQ 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI , OFFICE OF THE 

3 Vikram Singh lA 9782715550 
ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER 

Jhalawar 
Datusliya@gmail.com 

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-SHQ vikramsingh2 .doit@rajasthan .gov. in 
khanpur 

4 Nlkhil Meena lA 7568524214 DoiT&C, JAIPUR Jaipur devananlkhil70@gmail.com 

5 Vishnu Gehnoliya IA 9799920069 DoiT&C, JAI PUR Jaipur vishgen28@gmail.com 

PANCHAYAT SAMffi, 

6 SRAHMASHANKARYAOAV IA 
OFACE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

SUNDI brahmashankar. yadav@gmail.com 
9636269013 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

DOIT&C-SHQ NAINWA, 

7 Pankaj Gupta IA 9783950769 SARI SADRI CHffiORGARH pankajguptaking@gmail .com 

8 Dhanesh Kumar Meena IA 8559973072 DoiT&C, JAIPUR Jaipur dhaneshmeena1992@gmail.com 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, OFACE OF THE 
9 Krishan Kumar Yadav IA 9782995118 ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER SUNDI k. yadav71989@gmail.com 

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-SHQ 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, OFFICE OF THE 

10 Hemendra Verma lA 7357736557 
ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER 

DUNGARPUR hemendraverma@gmail.com 
(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-SHQ 

GALIYAKOT 



S.No. Employee Name Designation Mobile Posting palace District EmaiiiD ICSh JSmt./Ms.l 

11 Vishal Sharma lA 9414445638 DoiT&C, JAIPUR Jaipur leninent@gmail.com 

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION 
12 Saurabh saini lA 9001800758 OFFICER, ELECTION JAIPUR sssouravsaini@gmai~.com 

DEPARTMENT,DUDU 

13 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY IA 9414652274 
PROJECT-CSC 2.0 SCHEME RAJCOMP 

jhalawar devendrachoudhary@live.com 
INFO SERVICE LTD. 

MANOJ KUMAR S/0 SH. OM 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST -CUM-

14 
PRAKASH lA 9001577605 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BANSWARA rccsgnr@gmail :com 

DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, 

15 VISHNU SINGH PARIHAR lA 9828099561 
OFFICE Of THE ANALYST-CUM-

BARMER vishuaaryan@gmait .com 
PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

DOIT&C-BHQ 

OFFICE Of THE ANALYST-CUM-
16 Brajesh meena IA 9829596902 PROGRAMMER {DEPUTY DIRECTOR) Jhalawar meenabrajesh007@gmail.c.om 

DOIT&C-DHQ 

OFFICE Of THE ANALYST-CUM-
17 Girish saini lA 7737663791 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) Pafi gsgirishsaini9@gmail.com 

DOIT&C-BHQ Raipur 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
18 Vinod yadav lA 9001955585 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) Sirohi yadav. vinod082@gmail.~m 

DOIT&C-BHQ REODAR 

19 RAKESH KUMAR SAMARIYA IA 9782644097 Doitc&c jaipur Jaipur rakeshsamariya9@gmail.com 

20 MAHENDRA SINGH IA 
9887299611 SUB REGISTRAR, REGISTRATION & 

JHUNJHUNU mahendrasingh .doit@rajasthan.gov. in 
8290141353 STAMPS DEPARTMENT NAWALGARH 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
21 YASHWANT KUMAWAT lA 8058608049 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) UDAIPUR k92yash@gmail.com 

DOIT&C- BHQ KHERWARA 



S.No. 
Employee Name Designation Mobile Posting palace District EmaiiiD I CSh,/Smt.IMs.i 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, OFFICE OF THE 
22 RICHHPAL KUMAWAT IA 9928776388 ANALYST -CUM-PROGRAMMER TONK rpkumawat16@gmail.com 

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOlT&C- BHQ 

RAJVEER SINGH S/0 SH. 
DEPUTY DIRECTOR {EXTENSION) 

23 IA 9983024340 ZILA PARISHAD, JAIPUR rajveersingh 1468@gmail.com 
HARI RAM SINGH AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT 

24 VIKAS KUMAR BIYANI IA 9784115241 
COMMISSIONER , 

JAIPUR vikasbiyani@ymail.com 
EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT 

25 PRAVEEN KUMAR LUGARIYA IA 9636406267 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 

JAIPUR praveenlugariya@gmail.com 
DEPARTMENT 

26 RAJESH KUMAR GOTHWAL IA 9887467432 RAJASTHAN MADARSA BOARD JAIPUR rajeshkumargothwal82@yahoo.in 

27 PINTU KUMAR SAINI IA 7737173774 
RAJASTHAN SKILL AND LIVELIHOODS 

JAIPUR saini.pintu@gmail.com 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

28 RAM KISHAN MEENA lA 9460135965 
RAJASTHAN STATE BIO-DIVERSITY 

JAIPUR 
kishanbagadi@gmail.com 

BOARD 

29 VINOD VERMA lA 9413333373 
RAJASTHAN STATE !3US TERMINAL 

JAIPUR vinodverma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

30 JAVED AKHTER lA 9782550782 S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT JAIPUR javed akhter.1234@gmail.com 

31 BHARAT PAREEK lA 9460163277 S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT JAIPUR 
pareekbharat007@gmail.com; 
pareekbharat007@rajasthan.in 

32 SUBHASH CHANDER SAINI IA 9587875000 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

JAIPUR subhash_saini99@yahoo.com 
DEPARTMENT 



S.No. Employee Name Designation - Mobile Posting pa lace District EmaiiiD I lSh .. /Smt./ Ms. l 

DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL COMMISSIONER, 
33 5/0 SH. TARACHAND lA 9529211490 WATER SHED DEVELOPMENT & SOIL JAIPUR DEEPAKGARG09833@REDIFF.COM 

AGARWAL CONSERVATION • 

34 
MUKESH CHAND 

lA 9785720075 
SPECIAL JUDGE CBI COURT NO 2, 

JAIPUR msherawat1990@gmail.com SHERAWAT SUBORDINATE COURTS 

35 MANISH KUMAR CHAHAR IA 8440918529 
JD ZONE OFFICE MEDICAL & HEALTH 

KOTA manishchahar8@gmail.com 
DEPARTMENT 

36 LEKHRAJ MAHAWAR lA 8003891986 
FREE INVESTIGATION SCHEME 

KOTA lekhraj0808@gmail.com 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

37 ZAHOOR AHMED IA 9829238379 
FOREST SURVEILLANCE PROJECT, 

KOTA rahi_sbicom@yahoo.co.in 
DOIT&C 

38 
NAVAL KISHORE MEENA 

lA 7737216353 
PROJECT-CSC 2 .0 SCHEME, SAW AI 

navalmeena5@gmail.com S/0 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD RAJCOMP INFO SERVICE LTD. MADHOPUR 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
39 VISHNU MARETHA lA 9929345042 PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TONK vishflumaretha@gmail .com 

DOIT&C-DHQ 

PANCHAYAT SAMffi, 

40 
ASHISH KUMAR S/0 SH. 

lA 9166770679 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-cUM-

BARAN ashishkunal9@gmail.com RADHA KISHAN PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
DOIT&C-BHQ-ATRU 



ANNEXURE-B 
5. No. Officer Name Contact No 

Design 
ation 

Office Department Place District 

SURESH KUMAR S/0 SH. 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

JHUNJHU 
1 9414902726 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNJHUNU 

SHIVCHAND 
DOIT&C-DHQ 

NU 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST -CUM-
2 MOHD NADEEM ALI 9414273374 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) KHETRI JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
3 SANDEEP SAINI 9828245926 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- UDAIPUR 
4 GAJANAND JANGID 9950765815 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) WATI 
JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
5 YADRAM SAINI 9887097727 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BUHANA JHUNJHUNU 
DOTT&C:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
6 UMMED KUMAR SAINI 9982431987 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

7 SUBODH JOSHI 9799069201 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) KHETRI JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C-BHO 

MAHENDRA KUMAR S/0 SH. PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

8 9829800645 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 
RAMAWATAR SAMITI 

DOIT&C-BHO 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JHUNJHU 

9 RAJESH JANGIR 9461673027 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NU 
JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C-DHO 

RANJEET SINGH S/0 SH PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- NAWALG 
10 9461301133 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNJHUNU 

RAMKUMAR SINGH SAMITI ARH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

JOGENDRA SINGH S/0 MAN PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- SURAJGA 
11 9461946000 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNJHUNU 

SINGH SAMITI RH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
· OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JHUNJHU 

12 RADHESHYAM JANGIR 9413567590 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NU 

JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C-BHO 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
13 TEEPU 9958460333 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BUHANA JHUNJHUNU 
IJOTT&C:- RHO 

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA S/0 SH. PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
14 

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 
9587973008 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BUHANA JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C- BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
JHUNJHU 

15 ANAND KUMAR 9462575389 IA 
SAMITI P~OGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NU 

JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C- BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

16 PRATAP SINGH ADHANA 9462296230 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) KHETRI JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C- BHO 

MUKESH KUMAR VERMA S/0 SH. PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

SURAJGA 
17 9461539473 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNJHUNU 

MAHAVIR VERMA SAMITI RH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

ARVIND KUMAR S/0 SH. KESHAR MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

MUKAND 
18 

DEO SAINI 
9950975245 IA 

TOWNS 
PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) GARH 

JHUNJHUNU 
DOIT&C-BHO 

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA S/0 SH. PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- CHI RAW 
19 7877822279 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNjHUNU 

GHANSHYAM SHARMA SAMITI 
DOIT&C-BHO 

A 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST- CUM-

SURAJGA 
20 ANIL KUMAR S/0 SH. NAND RAM 9799560657 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) RH 
JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C- BHO 

SURENDRA KUMAR S/0 SH. PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- CHI RAW 
21 9351195845 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JHUNJHUNU 

VISHWANATH CHEJARA SAMITI A 
DOIT&C:- BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- NAWALG 

22 MUKESH KUMAR NIMAL 9694628714 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
ARH 

JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C- BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

23 SANDEEP S/ 0 SH. MOHAR SINGH 9785349941 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ALSISAR JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C- BHO 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM - JHUNJHU 

24 KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA 9461143103 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER ( DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NU 
JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C- DHO 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JHUNJHU 

25 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 9782227008 IA DHQ . PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NU 
JHUNJHUNU 

DOIT&C-DHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- BHADES CHITTORGA 

26 KAPIL VYAS 9929055423 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) AR RH 

IJOIT&C-BHO 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTORGA 27 ABHISHEK POKHARNA 9660909696 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) KAPASAN 
RH 

r>OTTRIC:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTORGA 28 SHAG CHAND SARAN 9610772188 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BEGUN 
RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
CHITTORGA 29 JINENDRA KUMAR JAIN 9602335577 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BEGUN 
RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT ·OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- NIMBAHE CHITTORGA 30 KAPIL KUMAR RATHORE 8104831044 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

RA RH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- NIMBAHE CHITTORGA 31 MAHESH SUTHAR 9001593957 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

RA RH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTORGA 32 MOHAN LAL TELl 9928658744 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DUNG LA 
RH 

r>OTTRIC:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTORGA 33 NARSEE RAM 9785454580 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BEGUN 
RH 

DOIT&C:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTOR CHITTORGA 34 GAUTAM S/0 SH. BANARASI LAL 9587061436 lA 

SAMITI PROGRA~~MER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
GARH RH 

r>OTTRIC:-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

CHITTORGA 35 BABULAL DHAKA 9667177214 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BEGUN 

RH 
DOTT&C:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- BHAINSR CHITTORGA 36 MUNESH KUMAR 9928635450 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ORGARH RH 

DOTT&C-RHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

NIMBAHE CHITTORGA 37 MADHUR SINGH 9783355126 lA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
RA RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

CHITTOR CHITTORGA 38 SATYENDRA SINGH JAKHAR 9694479089 lA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
GARH RH 

r>OIT&C-BHO 

KAVITA SHARMA D/0 SH. GOPI OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- CHITTOR CHITTORGA 39 
CHAND SHARMA 

9660800839 lA DHQ PROGRAiv'IMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
GARH RH 

DOITX!C:- r>HO 
0FFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- CHITTOR CHITTORGA 40 RAM SINGH GURJAR 9785681425 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) GARH RH 

DOTT&C-DHO 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
CHITTORGA 41 TARA CHAND MANDUSYA 8003485331 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) RASHMI 
RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- BHADES CHITTORGA 42 ANIL MEGHWAL 9352926881 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

AR RH 
DOTTP-Lr-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- BHOPALS CHITTORGA 
43 HARI SHANKAR JINGER 8426034206 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) AGAR RH 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT • OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- NIMBAHE CHITTORGA 44 NARAYAN LAL BHAMBI 7597223354 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) RA RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM - BARI CHITTORGA 45 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA 9694255325 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) SADRI RH 

DOIT&C-BHO 
46 RAJESH BALANDIA 9928216907 lA RTO TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

WOMEN 
WOMEN EMPOWERMENT 47 KAVITA JAIN 9950429093 lA EMPOWERM DEPARTMENT 

KOTA KOTA 
ENT DEPT. 
EXCISE 

48 REENA VERMA 9261601220 lA DEPT. EXCISE DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

DISTRICT FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES & 
49 APEKSHIT SHARMA 8766668799 lA SUPPLY CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT 

KOTA-I KOTA 
OFFICER 

FREE 
so ASTHA SHARMA 9529913048 IA INVESTIGAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

ELECTORAL 
KOTA 

51 PARAS KUMAR JAIN 9785867331 IA REGISTRATI ELECTION DEPARTMENT 
SOUTH 

KOTA 
ON OFFICER 

FREE 
52 NEHA MUDGAL 9462849345 IA INVEST! GAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

53 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 9214420895 lA CMHO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

JOINT 

54 LALIT NAGAR 9468741375 IA 
LABOUR . 

COMMISSIO 
LABOUR DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

NER 



FREE 
55 NIDHI SOOD 9414183365 IA INVESTIGAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

DISTRICT FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES & 56 RAJESH JAIN 9460235150 lA SUPPLY CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT 
KOTA-I KOTA 

OFFICER 
DEPUTY 

57 UJJWAL SAXENA 7597283876 lA REGIONAL EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
EMPLOYEME 
NT nr=r=TrF 

FREE 
58 BALLA SWAT! 7891229922 lA INVEST! GAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

59 DEEPAK RAGHUVANSHI 9413945247 IA ACEM REVENUE COURTS KOTA KOTA 
60 AEKANTH 9828970234 lA SDM REVENUE COURTS KOTA KOTA 

61 GAURAV SHARMA S/0 SH. 9636258670 lA 
I DIRECTOR 

DIRECTOR LOK SEVA KOTA KOTA 
DEEPAK SHARMA LOK SEVA 

FREE 
62 MAHIMA GAUTAM 9602389912 IA INVEST! GAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

JOINT 

63 PARVEZ AKHTAR 7737304251 lA LABOUR 
COMMISSIO 

LABOUR DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

NFR 

64 SANJEEV MODI 8233228277 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ITAWA KOTA 

65 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDEL 7737337701 IA DTO TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
RAMGAN 

KOTA 
JMANDI 

FREE 
66 PRATIMA MAHESHWARI 9571380217 IA INVESTIGAT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KOTA KOTA 

ION SCHEME 

DEEPAK SONI S/0 SH. DEENA ECO & ECONOMICS & STATISTICS 67 
NATH SONI 

9950334793 IA STATIC DEPARTMENT 
KOTA KOTA 

DEPT 
SUPRETENDI 

68 PRASHALI HADA 8233548265 IA NG · MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
GEOLOGIST 

69 RAJENDRA KUMAR S/0 SH. RAM 9950359263 lA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
DAD ABA 

KOTA 
NARAYAN RI 



ADDITIONAL 
70 SUNAKSHI JAIN 9694445657 IA DIRECTOR MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

(GEOLOGY) 

71 VIKASH KUMAR S/0 SH. BIRBAL 9414362023 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
SULTANP 

KOTA 
SINGH UR 

72 MEENOO NIGAM 9785100969 IA DDW RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES 
KOTA KOTA 

CORPORATION LIMITED 
ENFORCEME 

73 MEHZABEEN ANSARI 9460567108 IA NT WING TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
DTO . 

ENFORCEME 
74 LAXMI NAGER 8741033380 IA NT WING TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

DTO 
ENFORCEME 

75 RITU KHANDELWAL 9414252271 IA NT WING TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
DTO 

76 SHILPA PAREEK 9785867855 IA DDW 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES 

KOTA KOTA 
CORPORATION LIMITED 

77 RENUBALA 9413804191 IA 
MINING 

MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
ENGINEER 

ltl.U l:Sl 
ECONOMICS & STATISTICS 

78 NITESH GARG D/0 SH. TRILOK 8946829190 IA STATIC KOTA KOTA 
CHAND GARG DEPT. DEPARTMENT 

EMPLOYEE 

79 KULDEEP SINGH 7737361536 IA STATE EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 
KOTA KOTA 

INSURANCE SCHEME 
HOSPTTAI 

CHIEF 

80 NARENDRA KUMAR 9413731367 lA CONSERVAT FOREST DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
OROF 

FORFST 

81 SHAILENDRA CHAUHAN 9214322444 lA 
DIST.IND.CE 

INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT 
NTER 

KOTA KOTA 

REDUCTION RAJASTHAN STATE GANGANAGAR 
82 MAHESH KUMAR 9024577711 lA CENTERS SUGAR MILLS 

KOTA KOTA 
fRC) 

83 PREETI VERMA 9529765628 lA REGIONAL LOCAL NIDHI ANKESHAN KOTA KOTA 
OFFICE DEPARTMENT 
DEPUTY KOTA 

REGIONAL . 
84 RAM KISHOR MAHAWAR 9785794505 lA EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT DIVISIO KOTA 

EMPLOYEME N 
NT nFFTrF 



85 PARMESH KUMAR MEGHWAL 9166314701 IA REGIONAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KOTA KOTA 

OFFICE DEPARTMENT 
EMPLOYEE 

STATE EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 86 AVANTIKA KUMAWAT 9785000101 IA INSURANCE SCHEME 
KOTA KOTA 

DISPENSARY 
1\.I(J l1 

EMPLOYEE 

87 ITISHREE KACHAWA 9680241451 IA STATE EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 
KOTA KOTA 

INSURANCE SCHEME 
HOSPTTAI 

ASSISTANT 

88 CHITRA CARPENTER 9461046414 IA 
ELECTORAL 

ELECTION DEPARTMENT LADPURA KOTA 
REGISTRATI 
ON OFFICER 

89 HARSHITA PANCHAL 9929743742 IA CMHO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 

90 DEEPIKA D/0 SH. RAM PRASAD 9214678789 IA REGIONAL PENSION AND PENSIONERS 
KOTA KOTA 

MEHRA OFFICE WELFARE DEPARTMENT 

91 NARENDRA MEENA S/0 SH. 9414764525 
REVENUE 

HANSRAJ MEENA 
IA TEHSIL REVENUE TEHSIL LADPURA KOTA 

DEPUTY REGISTRATION & STAMPS 92 ANKITA SHARMA 9462491910 IA INSPECTOR DEPARTMENT 
KOTA KOTA 

GENERAl 

93 SUDHIR KUMAR MALAV 9829765904 IA 
DEPUTY 

S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT KOTA KOTA 
DIRECTOR 

94 KHEMENDRA SINGH GURJAR 9414595568 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
GANGAP SAW AI 
UR CITY MADHOPUR 
SAW AI 

SAW AI 95 NILESH SINGH JADAUN 9460626622 AP DTO TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT MAD HOP 
UR 

MADHOPUR 

EXCISE SAW AI SAW AI 96 BIRJU KOLI 9982896125 AP 
DEPT. 

EXCISE DEPARTMENT MAD HOP MADHOPUR 
UR 

97 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 9784831172 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT BONLI 
SAW AI 

MADHOPUR 

98 RAVI KANT SHARMA 8058219918 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT BAMANW SAW AI 
. AS MADHOPUR 

DISTRICT FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES & SAW AI SAW AI 99 BHUVNESHJAT 9772833538 lA SUPPLY CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT MAD HOP MADHOPUR 
OFFICER UR 



ASSISTANT 
SAW AI 

SAW AI 100 SUMER SINGH 9636769995 AP 
DIRECTOR 

S.I. & P. F. DEPARTMENT MAD HOP MADHOPUR 
UR 

101 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 9414802253 IA ACEM REVENUE COURTS GANGAP SAW AI 
UR CITY MADHOPUR 
SAW AI SAW AI 102 NEETESH KUMAR MEENA 9461456444 lA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT MAD HOP 

MADHOPUR 
UR 

DEPUTY SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT SAW AI SAW AI 103 MOHO. AZHARUDDIN KHAN 9887109192 lA 
DIRECTOR 

. 
DEPARTMENT MAD HOP MADHOPUR 

UR 

7340043575 PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

KHANDA SAW AI 104 GOVIND VIJAY lA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 9462622699 SAMITI R MADHOPUR 
DOIT&C-BHQ 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- SAW AI 
SAW AI 105 SANTOSH KUMAR 7568151153 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MAD HOP 

MADHOPUR 
DOIT&C-DHQ UR 

7340043573 PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- SAW AI 

106 RAMCHARAN GURJAR IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MAD HOP SAW AI 
9529641418 SAMITI 

DOIT&C- BHQ UR MADHOPUR 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST- CUM- SAW AI 

107 DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA 
7340043574 

lA 
PANCHAYAT PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MAD HOP SAW AI 

7737701894 SAMITI, DOIT&C-BHQ UR MADHOPUR 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

108 Avinash Bhardwaj 
9664144892 

lA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TONK TONK 
8387016603 DOIT&C- DHQ 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
109 Bhagchand Samaria 9887634471 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DEOLI TONK 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

110 Lalit Kuma r Nabera 9460759955 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DEOLI TONK 

DOIT&C-RHO 

111 Mahesh Joshi 9252000051 IA 
PANCHAYAT PENSION AND PENSIONERS DEOLI TONK 

SAMITI WELFARE DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

112 Sandeep Kumar Verma 8482777978 IA 
PANCHAYAT PROGRAMMER ( DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DEOLI TONK 

SAMITI DOIT&C- BHQ 

OFF.ICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

113 Rajendra prasad Bairwa 
9414461438 

IA 
PANCHAYAT PROGRAMMER ( DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MALPUR 

TONK 
9828741952 SAMITI DOIT&C- BHQ A 



PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

MALPUR 114 Yashwant thagriya 9887828908 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
A 

TONK 
DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

MALPUR 115 Babula! Yadav 9001408135 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
A 

TONK 
DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

116 Ganesh Narayan Choudhary 9929872772 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MALPUR 
TONK 

SAMITI A DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
117 Bhagirath 9782841834 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NIWAI TONK 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
118 Anuj Gurjar 9530377240 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NIWAI TONK 
OOTT&C:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- TODARAI 119 Naresh Kumar Jain 9928425659 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

SINGH 
TONK 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- TODARAI 120 Nutan Kumar Meena 9269545478 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) SINGH 

TONK 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
121 Vinod Kumar 7737221289 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TONK TONK 
DOTT&C:-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
122 BhawaniShankarPanwar 9829860973 AP 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BAP JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

123 Sumer Ram Choudhary 8947084284 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) JODHPU 
JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-DHQ R 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST- CUM -
JODHPU 124 Gaurav Kumar Mewara 9785392628 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

R 
JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-DHO 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JODHPU 125 Jitendra Arora 9782506332 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) R 

JODHPUR 
_DOIT&C-DHO 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JODHPU 126 Mohit Gurjar 9461005223 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) R 
JODHPUR 

DOTT&C-DHO 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JODHPU 127 Arvind Sharma 9785339886 IA DHQ PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) R 

JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-DHO 

/ 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
128 Suresh Khod 9887696869 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MANDOR JODHPUR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
129 Kuldeep Singh Solanki 9413661811 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MANDOR JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
130 Pratap Singh Rajpurohit 9928777008 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) LUNI JODHPUR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
131 Anil Solanki 9828506262 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) LUNI JODHPUR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- BHOPAL 132 Shrwan Ram Bishnoi 8233041934 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) GARH 

JODHPUR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

133 Hemant 9413164787 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BAORI JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
134 Sandeep Panchariya 9587210999 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BAORI JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
135 Suresh Ram 9828552214 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAM ~-1ER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) OSIAN JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
136 Jitendra 9694593275 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) OS IAN JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
137 Kailash Parihar 9649570655 lA 

SAMITI 
PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DECHU JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- LOHAWA 
138 Abdul Aziz 8387819353 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) T 
JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- PI PAR 139 Rakesh Karwasra 9461614348 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) CITY 

JODHPUR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

140 Utkarsh Gaur 9660809201 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TINWARI JODHPUR 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

141 Sanjay Kumar Chippa 8003836282 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) PHALODI JODHPUR 

DffiT&C-BHO 

() 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- LOHAWA 142 Teja Ram Bishnoi 7597009005 lA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 

T 
JODHPUR 

OOIT&C:-RHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
143 Suresh Chand Odana 9667244367 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BILARA JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

DIRECTORA DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL JODHPU 144 Jagdish Chaudhary 9460595321 IA TE OF TECH. EDUCATION R 
JODHPUR 

FOlJ 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
145 Kushal Arora 9460585222 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) MANDOR JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
146 MANISH PARSOIYA 8824868602 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) LUNI JODHPUR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

147 Rajkumar Meena 
7229900990 

lA 
PANCHAYAT PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) KHANPU 

JHALAWAR 8824479178 SAMITI R DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- JHALRAP 148 Rajendra kumar Meena 8302916227 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ATAN 

JHALAWAR 
DOIT&C:-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
149 Pawan Verma 9462972288 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMI'1ER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BAKANI JHALAWAR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
150 Mahendra Kumar Mahawar 9001661299 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DAG JHALAWAR 
DOTT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
BHAWAN 151 Magan lal Meena 9602009657 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) I MANDl 
JHALAWAR 

DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
152 Anoop Kumar Meghwal 9929114360 lA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) AKLERA JHALAWAR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

KHANPU 153 Ashok kumar Meena 9636138992 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER ( DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
R 

JHALAWAR 
DOIT&C-BHQ 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

MANOHA 154 SuryaPrakash Meena 9829685942 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) RTHANA 

JHALAWAR 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

155 Anil Meena 9799169916 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) BAKANI JHALAWAR 

DOIT&C-BHO ~-

{J 



PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM- KESHOR 
156 VAIBHAV DIXIT 9509659377 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) 
AIPATAN 

BUNDI 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
157 LAXMI KANT PAREEK 9460278374 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NAINWA BUNDI 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
KESHOR 158 PIYUSH JAIN 8890208482 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) AIPATAN 
BUNDI 

DOIT&C-BHO 

RAVI KUMAR VERMA S/0 LAXMI PANCHAYAT · OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-
159 9425975798 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TALERA BUNDI 

NARAYAN VERMA SAMITI 
DOIT&C-BHO 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
160 MOJIRAM MEENA 8947829926 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NAINWA BUNDI 
DOIT&C-BHO 

8104794376 PANCHAYAT OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -
161 MAN RAJ M EENA 9667513913 IA 

SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) NAINWA BUNDI 
OOITRr.C:-BHO 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM-

162 SUMIT GOCHER 7737566043 IA 
SAMITI PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) TALERA BUNDI 

DOIT&C-BHO 

163 RITU VIJAY 9413469461 IA 
DIST.IND.CE 

INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT BARAN BARAN 
NTER 

I Li I t:KAL T (It 

POOJA D/0 SH. OM PRAKASH CONTINUING LITERACY & CONTINUING 164 
KHANDELWAL 

9887111396 IA EDU.(ADULT EDUCATION(ADULT EDU) 
BARAN BARAN 

EDU) 

165 RAJESH VERMA S/0 SH. BABU LAL 9530001985 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
SHAHBA BARAN 

D 

166 ASHOK KUMAR S/0 SH. SAHAB 9772787897 IA 
RAM 

BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ATRU BARAN 

167 POOJA VASTRI 9413006975 lA DDW 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES BARAN BARAN 

CORPORATION LIMITED 

MURLI MANOHAR S/0 SH. DURGA PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

168 9694933891 IA PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ATRU BARAN 
SHANKAR SAMITI 

DOIT&C-BHO 

169 JAZBEEN AKHTER 9462216786 lA 
DEPUTY S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT 

DIRECTOR 
BARAN BARAN 

170 DAMODAR PRASAD MEENA 8290243280 IA BCMO MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT ANTA BARAN 

PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST-CUM -

171 KOMAL BHATNAGAR 9928261861 IA 
SAMITI 

PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) ANTA BARAN 
DOIT&C-BHO 

~ 
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